

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2563 OF 2006

GAJENDRA KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. in the first week of December, 2009.

(Pawan Kumar)
AR-CUM-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master